Brijesh 
Kumar Meena So Ramsingh 
Reside At: Bohna Sawai Madhopur Sawai 
Madhopur Dist Sawai Madhopur 322025 
Rajasthan ( LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 
HLSWSVLONS000005118881/AP-10272777) 
Branch Office : Sawal Madhopur 

Demand Notice 05-01-2026 
    qorvo2025 

Rs, 732080/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Thirty 
Two Thousand Eighty Only) Dua As Gn 
10/10/2025 Together With Interest 
Applicable From 14/10/2625 And Other 
Charges And Cost Till The Date Of The 
Payment 

Pragana Loni, Tehsil & Distt. 
Ghaziabad, U.P, Boundaries as under: East : Plot No. B-343, West: Road 24 FT wide, North :

[...]

Situated At Patta No 3952, Gram 
Panchayal - Morpa Panchayat 
Samiti Sultanpur Kota Ajasthan 
325204 Boundary:- East- Bheru Ji 
i Gall, West- Hio Maciunath Yea! 
whorth- Rasta .south- H/o Bheru Lal 
Nath   Demand Notice 

05-01-2026 
  10/10/2025 

Rs, 576117! (Rupees Five Lakh Seventy 

Six Thousand One Hundred Seventeen 
Only) Due As On 10/10/2025 Together 
With Interest Applicable From 14/10/2025 
And Other Charges And Cost Till The Date 

Of The Payment. 

3.|Mrs. Jisha Sharma HIG Flat, GF-3, Ground Floor,] 94.74 44g/- | 12.06.2020 |24,30,000/-|

[...]

Prakash S/o Ram Lal & Mr. Ravi Suman S/o 
‘Om Prakash, Reside At: Tejaji Ka Chabutra 
heemach Distt Kota 326517 Rajasthan: 
(LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 
LATZVLLONS000005118758/AP-10276572) 
Branch Office : Bhawani Mandi 

Of The Payment 

O31/2026 
90/102025 [eons 
Rs. S80048/- (Rupees Five Lakh Eighty 
Thousand Forty Eight Only) Due As On 
10/10/2025 Together With Interest 
Applicable From 1110/2025 And Other 
‘Charges And Cost Till The Date Of The 
Payment 

Mr! Mrs. Durgi Bal & Mr./ Mrs. Kanheya Lal | All Piece And Parcel Of Property Is | Demand Notice 03/01/2026,

[...]

ta support@auctiontiger.net) 

Recommendations of the Committee of Independent Directors (IDC), constituted by the Board of Directors of PM. Telelinnks 

Limited on the Open Offer made by BSL Infrastructure Limited (‘Acquirer’) for acquisition of up to 26,19,500 (Twenty-Six 
Lakh Nineteen Thousand and Five Hundred) Equity Shares representing 26.00% of the Voting Share Capital from the public 

shareholders of the PM. Telelinnks Limited (the “Target Company”) under Regulation 26(7) of Securities and Exchange 

Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

[...]

1 | Date O6th January, 2026 

2 | Name of the Target Company (TC) PM. Telelinnks Limited 

The offer is being made by the Acquirer in term of Regulation 3(1) and 
Regulation 4 read with other provisions of the SEBI SAST Regulations, 2011 

for the acquisition of upto 26,19,500 (Twenty-Six Lakh Nineteen Thousand 
and Five Hundred) Equity Shares representing 26.00% of the Voting Share 
Capital from the public shareholders of the PM. Telelinnks Limited 

Name(s) of the acquirer and PAC with the | BSL Infrastructure Limited (Acquirer’). There is no other person is acting in 
acquirer concert with the Acquirer for the purposes of this open offer.